<JKATAJALIIKENNE vt

Aikataulut voimassa: 06 / 2024 —

Kaikki asemat:

-Varikko
-Majakka
-Satamakyla
-Paaasema
-Tori

-Pesutupa
-Tuulimyllyt

-Ramppila
-Kalliola



=JKATAJALIIKENNE vitu
1, Varikko — Kalliola — Varikko:

Pysakki:
Varikko
Majakka
Satamakyla
Paaasema
Tori
Pesutupa
Tuulimyliyt
Ramppila
Kalliola
Ramppila
Tuulimyllyt
Pesutupa
Tori
Paaasema
Satamakyla
Majakka
Varikko, saapuminen

Aika:
00
00
01
01
02
02
03
03
04
04
05
05
06
06
07
07
08

Lisatiedot:

Odota 3 min.



=JKATAJALIIKENNE vt

2, Varikko — Kalliola:

Pysakki:

Varikko

(Majakka)
(Satamakyla)
Paaasema

Tori

(Pesutupa)
Tuulimyliyt
Ramppila

Kalliola, saapuminen

Aika:

gl
(1)
(12)
12
12
(13)
13
14
14

3, Kalliola — Varikko:

Pysakki:

Kalliola

(Ramppila)
Tuulimyllyt
Pesutupa

(Tori)

Paaasema
(Satamakyla)
Majakka

Varikko, saapuminen

Aika:

Al
(17)
18
18
(19)
19
(20)
20
2

Lisatiedot:

Kuljettajanvaihto
Odota 3 min.

Lisatiedot:

Odota 4 min.



=JKATAJALIIKENNE vt

4, Varikko — Kalliola:

Pysakki: Aika:
Varikko 25
Majakka '25
(Satamakyla) ('26)
Padasema 26
(Tori) ('27)
Pesutupa 21
Tuulimyllyt 28
(Ramppila) ('28)
Kalliola, saapuminen 29

5, Kalliola — Varikko:

Pysakki: Aika:
Kalliola ‘32
Ramppila 32
Tuulimyllyt ‘33
(Pesutupa) ('33)
Tori ‘33
Paaasema 34
(Satamakyla) ("34)
(Majakka) ('35)

Varikko, saapuminen '35

Lisatiedot:

Kuljettajanvaihto
Odota 3 min.

Lisatiedot:

Odota 3 min.



=JKATAJALIIKENNE vitu
6, Varikko — Kalliola:

Pysakki:

Varikko

Majakka
(Satamakyla)
Paaasema

(Tori)

Pesutupa
(Tuulimyllyt)
Ramppila

Kalliola, saapuminen

Aika:

'38
'38
(39)
'39
(40)
'40
(40)
41
41

1, Kalliola — Varikko:

Pysakki:

Kalliola

Ramppila
(Tuulimyllyt)
Pesutupa

(Tori)

Paaasema
(Satamakyla)
Majakka

Varikko, saapuminen

Aika:

45
45
(45)
‘46
(46)
‘46
(41)
4]
‘48

Lisatiedot:

Kuljettajanvaihto
Odota 4 min.

Lisatiedot:

Odota 3 min.



=JKATAJALIIKENNE vitu
8, Varikko — Kalliola — Varikko:

Pysakki: Aika: Lisatiedot:
Varikko 01

(Majakka) ("51)

(Satamakyla) ('51)

Paaasema 92

(Tori) ('52)

(Pesutupa) ('52)

(Tuulimyllyt) ('53)

(Ramppila) ("53)

Kalliola "4

(Ramppila) ("54)

(Tuulimyliyt) ('59)

(Pesutupa) ("59)

(Tori) ("56)

Paaasema ‘96

(Satamakyla) ('56)

(Majakka) ('5])

Varikko, saapuminen ‘51 Kuljettajanvaihto

Odota 3 min.



=JKATAJALIIKENNE vitu
1z, Varikko — Kalliola — Varikko:

Pysakki:
Varikko
Majakka
(Satamakyla)
Paaasema
Tori
Pesutupa
Tuulimyliyt
Ramppila
Kalliola
Ramppila
Tuulimyllyt
Pesutupa
Tori
Paaasema
(Satamakyla)
Majakka
Varikko, saapuminen

Aika:
00
00
(01)
01
02
02
03
03
04
04
05
05
06
06
(07)
07
08

Lisatiedot:

(Odota 3 min.)






